
M F Total

1 MULABASANTA MULABASANTA-1 AWC 15 31 28 33 26 59 9668544001 8280411312 02-04-2024 TUE
2 MULABASANTA MULABASANTA-2 AWC 15 12 14 11 15 26 9178607698 8280411312 02-04-2024 TUE
3 03-04-2024 WED
4 HANSADIA HANSADIA AWC 21381100113 13 19 9 15 13 28 9692319660 8280411313 04-04-2024 THU
5 HANSADIA MUNDASAHI AWC 21381100125 13 20 17 11 26 37 9937987263 8280411313 04-04-2024 THU
6 KOUDAKOLA KOUDAKOLA-1 AWC 21381100117 24 21 18 17 22 39 6370387021 8280411344 05-04-2024 FRI
7 KOUDAKOLA KOUDAKOLA-3 AWC 21381100119 24 23 24 25 22 47 8018399351 8280411344 05-04-2024 FRI
8 KOUDAKOLA KOUDAKOLA-2 AWC 21381100218 26 19 15 19 15 34 9853549112 8280411345 06-04-2024 SAT
9 07-04-2024 SUN

10 SIPURA SIPURA AWC 21381100126 20 33 18 28 23 51 8895614897 8280411318 08-04-2024 MON
11 SIPURA SIPURA MINI AWC 21381100129 20 5 11 11 5 16 9348128321 8280411318 08-04-2024 MON
12 GUNUPUR GUNUPUR-1 AWC 21381100110 17 11 34 28 17 45 9938607117 8280411314 09-04-2024 TUE
13 GUNUPUR GUNUPUR-2 AWC 21381100111 17 10 37 28 19 47 7978590070 8280411315 09-04-2024 TUE
14 10-04-2024 WED
15 DHARMADASPUR GUNUPUR-3 AWC 2138110112 19 30 25 34 21 55 9668825611 8280411317 12-04-2024 FRI
16 DHARMADASPUR DHARMADASPUR AWC 2138110107 19 10 22 20 12 32 9668265212 8280411316 12-04-2024 FRI
17 GANGADHAR JERKANDA AWC 10 46 26 35 37 72 9938669796 8280411289 13-04-2024 SAT
18 14-04-2024 SUN
19 UTTARASAHI UTTARASAHI AWC 21381100127 17 20 30 25 25 50 9777083565 8280411319 15-04-2024 MON
20 MULABSANTA KHANDIANALI AWC 21381100114 19 14 12 13 13 26 9777293616 8280411319 15-04-2024 MON
21 KUHUNDA KUHUNDA-1 AWC 21381100507 11 60 48 48 60 108 9337564773 8280411335 16-04-2024 TUE
22 NAHANGA NAHANGA-1 AWC 21381100417 16 36 37 42 31 73 9438564836 8280411261 18-04-2024 THU
23 NAHANGA NAHANGA-2 AWC 21381100418 16 14 15 15 14 29 7657003525 8280411063 18-04-2024 THU
24 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR-1 AWC 21381100222 19 14 14 12 16 28 8895083252 8280411280 19-04-2024 FRI
25 PRAHARAJPUR PRHARAJPUR-2 AWC 21381100223 18 17 16 16 17 33 9692300751 8280411283 19-04-2024 FRI
26 GOTARA GOTARA MINI AWC 20 12 11 14 9 23 8596885560 8280411203 20-04-2024 SAT
27 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR-3 AWC 21381100224 19 11 12 14 9 23 9692126334 8280411283 20-04-2024 SAT
28 21-04-2024 SUN
29 GOTARA GOTARA-1 AWC 21381100210 18 31 23 27 27 54 6372638466 8280411204 22-04-2024 MON
30 GOTARA GOTARA-2 AWC 17 15 25 20 20 40 9937895503 8280411503 22-04-2024 MON
31 CHAKARAPUR CHAKARAPUR MINI AWC 15 5 10 9 6 15 9937999914 8280411259 23-04-2024 TUE
32 DIHIGOPA DIHIGOPA AWC 21381100405 10 27 17 24 20 44 7606842646 8280411259 23-04-2024 TUE
33 24-04-2024 WED
34 25-04-2024 THU
35 GOUDAGOPA GOUDAGOPA AWC 21381100408 10 35 42 41 36 77 8637296768 8280411254 25-04-2024 THU
36 GOUDAGOPA GOUDAGOPA  MINI AWC 21381100426 11 12 13 12 13 25 8763960842 8280411254 25-04-2024 THU
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37 UMARA UMARA-1 AWC 21381100320 14 31 25 27 29 56 8658329017 8280411262 26-04-2024 FRI
38 UMARA UMARA-3 AWC 21381100322 13 22 26 19 29 48 9439493350 8280411265 26-04-2024 FRI
39 UMARA UMARA-2 AWC 21381100321 12 36 30 30 36 66 9937735579 8280411262 27-04-2024 SAT
40 28-04-2024 SUN
41 KANHUPUR KANHUPUR AWC 20 27 33 33 27 60 9178973572 8280411202 29-04-2024 MON
42 NAHANGA BALIPADIA AWC 21381100404 14 40 42 45 37 82 9658265834 8280411264 30-04-2024 TUE

43 01-05-2024 WED
44 APILO APILO-1 AWC 20 31 34 31 34 65 9861743856 8280411274 02-05-2024 THU
45 APILO APILO-2 AWC 38 29 29 38 67 8456822919 8280411232 02-05-2024 THU
46 OSTHAPUR OSTHAPUR-1 AWC 14 22 31 25 28 53 8218727118 8280411285 03-05-2024 FRI
47 OSTHAPUR OSTHAPUR-3 AWC 15 28 31 36 23 59 9438631102 8280411285 03-05-2024 FRI
48 NURTANGA NURTANGA-3 AWC 2138110123 12 45 16 26 35 61 9937309186 8280411221 04-05-2024 SAT
49 NURTANGA SIRIPUR AWC 21381100226 14 40 43 37 46 83 6372797025 8280411224 04-05-2024 SAT
50 05-05-2024 SUN
51 NURTANGA NURTANGA-2 AWC 21381101022 12 20 16 21 15 36 7205144550 8280411223 06-05-2024 MON
52 NURTANGA NURTANGA-1 AWC 21381101021 13 30 14 26 18 44 9337808557 8280411221 06-05-2024 MON
53 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-1 AWC 21381101001 20 21 16 17 20 37 9437602280 8280411229 07-05-2024 TUE
54 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-2 AWC 21381101002 21 23 17 28 12 40 9668572937 8280411228 07-05-2024 TUE
55 08-05-2024 WED
56 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-3 AWC 21381101003 17 15 12 15 12 27 9938746372 8280411228 09-05-2024 THU
57 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-4 AWC 21381101004 18 21 14 18 17 35 6370587608 8280411229 09-05-2024 THU
58 KUNDI ARILO-3 AWC 21381101503 17 22 12 16 18 34 9668543543 9178037664 10-05-2024 FRI
59 KUNDI ARILO-4 AWC 17 9 10 10 9 19 8895012914 8280411339 10-05-2024 FRI
60 NURTANGA JANKOTI AWC 21381101009 14 28 17 28 17 45 9938311493 8280411219 11-05-2024 SAT
61 12-05-2024 SUN
62 ARILO ARILO-2 AWC 2.13811E+11 20 29 13 20 22 42 9668011132 8280411340 13-05-2024 MON
63 KUNDI KUNDI-1 AWC 21381100509 17 41 17 32 26 58 9583504945 8280411322 13-05-2024 MON
64 NURTANGA NURTANGA-4 AWC 10 12 20 13 19 32 9583785088 8280411223 14-05-2024 TUE
65 JALESWARAPUR JALESWARPUR-3 AWC 21381101013 12 16 10 19 7 26 6371299317 8280411240 14-05-2024 TUE
66 15-05-2024 WED
67 KUNDI JAGANATHPUR AWC 18 32 25 37 20 57 8763347203 8114456959 16-05-2024 THU
68 KUNDI MOHANTY SAHI AWC 9 12 7 11 8 19 8018556790 8280411336 17-05-2024 FRI
69 KUNDI ARILO-1 AWC 21381101001 16 42 19 39 22 61 6371669701 8280411339 17-05-2024 FRI
70 BARADIA BARADIA AWC 21381100604 13 11 22 20 13 33 9178531443 18-05-2024 SAT
71 19-05-2024 SUN
72 OSTAPUR OSTAPUR-2 AWC 13 45 45 52 38 90 9937253972 8280411200 20-05-2024 MON
73 OSTAPUR OSTAPUR MINI AWC 21381100324 13 8 15 13 10 23 8018103729 8280411200 20-05-2024 MON
74 KUNDI KUNDI-2 AWC 21381100510 14 29 14 19 24 43 8895204085 8280411327 21-05-2024 TUE
75 KUNDI NANDAKISHORPUR AWC 21381101012 15 38 33 29 42 71 9938818428 8280411326 21-05-2024 TUE
76 22-05-2024 WED
77 KUNDI BANAGURIA AWC 12 20 16 15 21 36 9938932145 8280411337 24-05-2024 FRI
78 KUNDI KUHUNDA-2 AWC 2.13811E+11 12 18 20 16 22 38 9178546805 8280411336 24-05-2024 FRI
79 KUNDI MALLIKPUR AWC 16 45 48 49 44 93 8895944935 8280411323 25-05-2024 SAT
80 26-05-2024 SUN
81 KUNDI SAHAPUR-1 AWC 2.13811E+11 15 13 16 12 17 29 9668606812 8280411325 27-05-2024 MON
82 KUNDI SAHAPUR-4 AWC 2.13811E+11 14 6 14 14 6 20 9556675649 8280411321 27-05-2024 MON
83 28-05-2024 TUE
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84 KUNDI SAHAPUR-2 AWC 2.13811E+11 13 37 22 20 39 59 7846906822 8280411321 28-05-2024 TUE
85 KUNDI SAHAPUR-3 AWC 2.13811E+11 15 55 15 35 35 70 8658259765 8280411328 28-05-2024 TUE
86 29-05-2024 WED
87 KUNDI SANKHAPUR AWC 2.13811E+11 15 20 16 19 17 36 8763720587 9827196896 30-05-2024 THU
88 31-05-2024 FRI
89 ACHYUTPUR ACHYUTPUR-1 AWC 14 30 40 35 35 70 9439062729 31-05-2024 FRI
90 ACHYUTPUR ACHYUTPUR-2 AWC 21381100402 15 16 20 16 20 36 8658300470 31-05-2024 FRI

91 ACHYUTPUR ITAMUNDUALI AWC 2.13811E+11 17 33 37 38 32 70 9937341631 8280411270 01-06-2024 SAT
92 ACHYUTPUR ITAMUNDALI-MINI AWC 2.13811E+11 17 12 22 20 14 34 9668342070 8280411270 01-06-2024 SAT
93 02-06-2024 SUN
94 ACHYUTPUR SAHANIAZPUR AWC 21381100228 15 25 27 26 26 52 8144439513 7381990984 03-06-2024 MON
95 ACHYUTPUR GOVINDPUR AWC 21381100212 14 30 32 33 29 62 9937845086 8280411250 03-06-2024 MON
96 ACHYUTPUR JHADESWARPUR-1 AWC 14 19 20 23 16 39 6371780995 8280411278 04-06-2024 TUE
97 ACHYUTPUR JHADESWARPUR-MINI AWC 14 26 18 23 21 44 9777917128 8280411278 04-06-2024 TUE
98 05-06-2024 WED
99 BHADRESWAR DULARPUR AWC 18 38 24 32 30 62 9178299013 8280411251 07-06-2024 FRI

100 BHADRESWAR NAIGUAN MINI AWC 18 13 13 13 13 26 9938135378 8280411251 08-06-2024 SAT
101 09-06-2024 SUN
102 BHADRESWAR JHADESWARPUR-2 AWC 16 63 29 47 45 92 9178299013 8280411251 10-06-2024 MON
103 BHADRESWAR PATHANPADA-MINI AWC 17 12 12 14 10 24 8249775694 8280411278 10-06-2024 MON
104 BHADRESWAR PANDIA AWC 13 27 29 31 25 56 7873659396 8280411252 11-06-2024 TUE
105 BHADRESWAR PANDIA MINI AWC 14 14 10 9 15 24 7205775407 8280411252 11-06-2024 TUE
106 12-06-2024 WED
107 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR-1 AWC 16 25 20 25 20 45 9668131064 8280411248 13-06-2024 THU
108 BHADRESWAR GOVINDPUR-MINI AWC 14 5 5 4 6 10 9937845086 8280411250 13-06-2024 THU

109 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR-2 AWC 21381100208 18 22 16 20 18 38 9668642512 8280411249 18-06-2024 TUE

110 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR-3 AWC 18 23 6 15 14 29 6370501187 8280411249 18-06-2024 TUE
111 19-06-2024 WED
112 MAHANGA MAHANGA AWC 2 56 29 45 40 85 97772411313 8280411211 20-06-2024 THU
113 MAHANGA PADANDASPUR AWC 2 23 14 20 17 37 9337162451 8280411211 21-06-2024 FRI

114 21-06-2024 FRI

115 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR MINI AWC 21 6 8 7 7 14 9658634386 8280411249 22-06-2024 SAT
116 23-06-2024 SUN
117 MAHANGA CHAHAPADA-1 AWC 7 8 12 12 8 20 8658285754 8280411207 24-06-2024 MON
118 MAHANGA CHAHAPADA-2 AWC 5 10 17 16 11 27 8455082629 8280411207 24-06-2024 MON
119 MAHANGA KHANDAL-1 AWC 6 12 12 10 14 24 8908543767 8280411209 25-06-2024 TUE
120 MAHANGA RANIGODA AWC 6 16 18 18 16 34 8018680994 8280411206 25-06-2024 TUE
121 26-06-2024 WED
122 MAHANGA KHANDAL-2 AWC 7 9 22 14 17 31 9438434993 8280411210 27-06-2024 THU
123 MAHANGA CHAHAPADA-MINI AWC 5 6 10 9 7 16 8658285754 8280411207 27-06-2024 THU
124 MAHANGA JAHALA AWC 21381100610 4 45 39 38 46 84 9178554537 8280411242 28-06-2024 FRI
125 MAHANGA JASUAPUR AWC 21381122813 4 16 18 18 16 34 7077587369 91828041195 29-06-2024 SAT
126 30-06-2024 SUN

127 MAHANGA D.S.S.PUR-1 AWC 4 36 25 30 31 61 6370937047 8280411209 01-07-2024 MON
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128 MAHANGA D.S.S.PUR-2 AWC 8 5 12 9 8 17 8018224343 8280411209 01-07-2024 MON
129 MAHANGA BHANRAJ-1 AWC 4 23 12 18 17 35 6371669424 8280411245 02-07-2024 TUE
130 MAHANGA GOBINDAPUR MINI AWC 6 16 19 15 20 35 9937726477 8280411245 02-07-2024 TUE
131 03-07-2024 WED
132 MAHANGA BHANRAJ-2 AWC 21381100606 5 14 16 10 20 30 9937988754 8280411245 04-07-2024 THU
133 MAHANGA SIPURA,MAHANGA AWC 21381100829 3 28 33 34 27 61 9178656698 9668704425 05-07-2024 FRI
134 GANGADHAR MOGA-MINI AWC 21381100837 5 12 11 9 14 23 9937259147 8280411290 06-07-2024 SAT
135 07-07-2024 SUN
136 MAHANGA KANHUPUR-1 AWC 2138110006 6 13 18 15 16 31 7377885148 8280411243 08-07-2024 MON
137 MAHANGA KANHUPUR-2 AWC 2138110005 6 17 13 14 16 30 8763337215 8280411243 08-07-2024 MON
138 GANGADHAR MOGALPATNA AWC 21381100823 6 40 18 34 24 58 9777894687 8280411290 09-07-2024 TUE
139 10-07-2024 WED
140 11-07-2024 THU
141 MAHANGA GOUDAPADA AWC 5 11 20 14 17 31 9178434477 8280411210 11-07-2024 THU
142 MAHANGA KUSUNDASPUR AWC 3 18 10 16 12 28 6370064971 8658527183 12-07-2024 FRI
143 MAHANGA BARABATI-MINI AWC 21381100625 6 6 5 6 5 11 8455082629 8280411242 13-07-2024 SAT
144 14-07-2024 SUN
145 GANGADHAR PAIKARAPUR AWC 21381100716 12 31 12 24 19 43 9937339587 8280411216 15-07-2024 MON
146 GANGADHAR ZEERA AWC 21381100719 10 23 15 23 15 38 8658436121 8280411214 15-07-2024 MON
147 GANGADHAR GANGADHAR AWC 21381100703 12 17 18 17 18 35 8917501681 8280411310 16-07-2024 TUE
148 GANGADHAR KALYANPUR AWC 21381100706 12 17 12 16 13 29 9178960820 8280411310 16-07-2024 TUE
149 GANGADHAR CHAMPATIPUR AWC 21381100702 13 15 13 12 16 28 9937668473 8280411214 18-07-2024 THU
150 GANGADHAR BIDYADHARPUR AWC 21381100720 14 14 13 14 13 27 9668267803 8280411215 18-07-2024 THU
151 GANGADHAR KUSUNPUR-1 AWC 21381100707 13 20 9 17 12 29 8457991297 8280411215 19-07-2024 FRI
152 GANGADHAR KUSUNPUR-2 AWC 2138110708 13 29 9 16 22 38 9556065139 8280411215 19-07-2024 FRI
153 GANGADHAR HARIBHAKTAPUR AWC 21381100704 12 18 13 20 11 31 9668559217 8280411310 20-07-2024 SAT
154 21-07-2024 SUN

155
GANGADHAR MANITRI-1 AWC 21381100713 12 13 19 16 16 32

9938250686/8
018527845

8280411288
22-07-2024 MON

156 GANGADHAR MANITRI-2 AWC 21381100714 12 8 11 10 9 19 8018035777 8280411288 22-07-2024 MON
157 PASULUNDA PASULUNDA-1 AWC 21381100620 7 13 11 13 11 24 9777169824 8280411237 23-07-2024 TUE
158 PASULUNDA PASULUNDA-2 AWC 21381100620 7 10 10 12 8 20 8342801530 8280411237 23-07-2024 TUE
159 24-07-2024 WED
160 PASULUNDA MALIHATA AWC 21381100618 11 10 14 13 11 24 9937324103 8280411297 25-07-2024 THU
161 PASULUNDA ADAMA-2 AWC 21381100602 10 16 14 14 16 30 9348440060 8280411235 25-07-2024 THU
162 PASULUNDA ADAMA-1 AWC 21381100601 8 22 15 24 13 37 7787001707 8280411235 26-07-2024 FRI
163 PASULUNDA RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 21381100622 9 12 20 12 20 32 9337763491 8280411236 27-07-2024 SAT
164 28-07-2024 SUN
165 PASULUNDA SRIKRISHNAPUR AWC 21381100624 6 10 18 12 16 28 9668543631 8280411241 29-07-2024 MON
166 PASULUNDA MALLIPURA AWC 21381100619 3 21 15 16 20 36 7750910570 8280411244 29-07-2024 MON
167 PASULUNDA ALIJODA AWC 21381100603 4 24 15 22 17 39 7008281691 8280411247 30-07-2024 TUE
168 31-07-2024 WED

169 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-2 AWC 21381100612 2 19 21 25 15 40 7381162622 8280411239 01-08-2024 THU
170 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-4 AWC 21381100614 4 29 13 17 25 42 7873796578 8280411238 01-08-2024 THU
171 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-1 AWC 21381100611 1 19 15 14 20 34 9777645145 8280411238 02-08-2024 FRI
172 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-5 AWC 21381100615 5 10 6 8 8 16 7426948035 8280411238 02-08-2024 FRI
173 MANGALPUR SABALAKANA-3 AWC 21381100227 23 9 7 12 4 16 8917642308 8280411271 03-08-2024 SAT
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174 MANGALPUR KURJANGA-2 AWC 21381100217 22 35 20 26 29 55 7894381945 8280411277 03-08-2024 SAT
175 04-08-2024 SUN
176 PASULUNDA GANGAPURA AWC 21381100609 5 14 16 15 15 30 6370584568 8280411234 05-08-2024 MON
177 PASULUNDA GANGAPUR P.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 6 4 6 7 5 8 13 17 30 8895560410 05-08-2024 MON
178 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-MINI AWC 21381100233 21 7 6 7 6 13 9348394548 8280411271 06-08-2024 TUE
179 MANGALPUR SABALAKANA-2 AWC 21381100226 22 13 17 11 19 30 7894943336 8280411276 06-08-2024 TUE
180 07-08-2024 WED
181 BHARATPADA BHARATPADA-1 AWC 21381100204 24 26 23 28 21 49 9777189304 8280411274 08-08-2024 THU
182 MANGALPUR BHARATPADA P.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 25 6 4 7 8 5 11 19 30 9937897506 08-08-2024 THU
183 MANGALPUR KURJANGA-1 AWC 21381100381 23 50 17 39 28 67 8658545980 8280411272 09-08-2024 FRI
184 MANAGALPUR EAST KURUJANGA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 22 13 9 14 10 14 6 5 11 37 45 82 9668512580 09-08-2024 FRI
185 10-08-2024 SAT
186 MANGALPUR SABALAKANA-1 AWC 21381100225 20 11 19 14 16 30 8260714821 8280411271 10-08-2024 SAT
187 11-08-2024 SUN

188
MANAGALPUR SABALKANA GOVT. HS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 20 17 13 18 18 11 32 26 32 60 36 123 140 263 9437608903

12-08-2024 to 
13-8-24 MON,TUE

189 14-08-2024 WED
190 MANGALPUR KURJANGA-3 AWC 21381100318 21 19 16 16 19 35 7873266894 8280411272 16-08-2024 FRI
191 MANAGALPUR WEST KURUJANGA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 22 12 7 8 12 11 24 26 50 8328901877 16-08-2024 FRI
192 MANGALPUR BANTALA AWC 19 29 29 29 29 58 8895537596 8280411274 17-08-2024 SAT
193 MANAGALPUR BANTALA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 22 4 6 5 4 5 10 14 24 6370352163 17-08-2024 SAT
194 18-08-2024 SUN
195 MANGALPUR BHARATAPADA-2 AWC 21381100305 24 22 20 21 21 42 9937951919 8280411275 20-08-2024 TUE
196 BHARATPADA BHARATPADA B.SAHI P.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 25 6 7 8 11 8 18 22 40 9348484115 20-08-2024 TUE
197 21-08-2024 WED

198
DHARMADASPUR

DHARMADASPUR U.P.(M.E) 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 17 12 11 13 16 17 20 18 16 14 13 67 83 150 9937752926
22-08-2024 THU

199 NURTANGA KHARTANGA-1 AWC 13 34 15 21 28 49 9777267009 8280411218 23-08-2024 FRI
200 MANGALPUR KUSUNPUR AWC 21381100219 25 6 4 3 7 10 9348521605 8280411274 24-08-2024 SAT
201 25-08-2024 SUN

202
MULABSANTA

BAGMI BISWANTHA GOVT. 
HS

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 15 13 17 14 13 22 31 27 51 89 78 181 174 355 8917384109
27-08-2024 TO 

29-0802024
TUE,WED,

THU

203
PASULUNDA

KHETRAPALA NODAL H.S, 
MALIHOTA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 11 16 12 15 9 10 38 23 40 43 42 129 119 248 9937164321
30-08-2024 TO 

31-08-2024
FRI ,SAT

204 01-09-2024 SUN
205 MULABSANTA KHANDIANALI AWC 21381100114 19 14 12 13 13 26 9777293616 8280411319 02-09-2024 MON

206
MULABSANTA

GOPALPUR GOVT.PRY 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 16 6 5 6 7 8 17 15 32 9777759552
02-09-2024 MON

207
KOTPADA

RAGHUNATH GOVT. H.S 
,KOTAPADA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 9 46 47 52 75 71 144 147 291 9938360882
03-09-2024 TO 

04-09-2024
TUE,WED

208 GANGADHAR HARIBHAKTAPUR AWC 21381100704 12 18 13 20 11 31 9668559217 8280411310 05-09-2024 THU

209
GANGADHAR

HARIBHAGATPUR U.P.M.E 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 5 8 7 10 13 9 11 31 32 63 9937721884
05-09-2024 THU

210 ARILO ARILO-2 AWC 2.13811E+11 20 29 13 15 17 32 9668011132 8280411340 06-09-2024 FRI
211 KUNDI KUNDI-1 AWC 21381100509 17 41 17 32 26 58 9583504945 8280411322 06-09-2024 FRI
212 08-09-2024 SUN
213 JAYAPUR PANCHAYAT H.S,KUNDI SCHOOL 2.1E+10 14 48 57 72 108 69 177 8342813130 09-09-2024 MON
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214
JAYAPUR

KUMUDA JAYAPUR GOVT. 
U.P.M.E SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 16 23 21 25 27 48 42 97 105 202 8637268293
10-09-2024 

TO11-09-2024
TUE,WED

215 HARIBHAGATPUR M,A DAS BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 40 40 40 61 59 120 12-09-2024 THU

216
PASULUNDA

KUANPAL GOVT.  U P 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 7 5 7 7 3 9 11 11 13 30 36 66 9937940135
13-09-2024 FRI

217 PASULUNDA SRIKRISHNAPUR AWC 21381100624 6 10 18 12 16 28 9668543631 8280411241 13-09-2024 FRI
218 UMARA UMARA-3 AWC 21381100322 13 22 26 19 29 48 9439493350 8280411265 14-09-2024 SAT
219 UMARA UMARA-2 AWC 21381100321 12 36 30 30 36 66 9937735579 8280411262 14-09-2024 SAT
220 15-09-2024 SUN
221 NURTANGA JANKOTI AWC 21381101009 14 28 17 18 17 35 9938311493 8280411219 17-09-2024 TUE

222 MULABSANTA
PROJECT U.P SCHOOL 

HANSADIA
SCHOOL 2.1E+11 14 10 9 14 12 10 14 15 40 44 84 9337250322 17-09-2024 TUE

223 18-09-2024 WED

224
MAHANGA

RANIGODA GOVT.U.P 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 24 28 17 22 24 29 26 40 98 86 184 8895061918
19-09-2024 TO 

20-09-2024 THU,FRI

225 MAHANGA
HANUMANJEW 

BIDYANIKETAN,RANIGADA
SCHOOL 2.1E+10 5 40 45 40 45 85 8018947328 21-09-2024 SAT

226 22-09-2024 SUN

227
JALESWAR

GOVT. UG H.S, 
JALESWARPUR

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 6 14 10 15 17 21 16 14 21 13 15 87 69 156 7008785353
23-09-2024 MON

228
PASULUNDA RAMACHANDRAPUR UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 9 15 16 7 10 10 12 15 17 46 55 101 6370200056

24-09-2024 TUE
229 25-09-2024 WED

230
ACHYUTPUR

ACHYUTPUR U.P.M.E. 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+13 8 16 12 15 9 10 38 23 67 67 134 8458022572
26-09-2024 THU

231
ACHYUTPUR JANAKI BALLABHA HS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 8 38 68 75 100 81 181 9238926978

27-09-2024 TO 
28-09-2024 FRI,SAT

232 29-09-2024 SUN
233 PASULUNDA RAMACHANDRAPUR AWC 21381100622 9 12 20 12 20 32 9337763491 8280411236 30-09-2024 MON
234 PASULUNDA JAYANTIDEVI GIRLS H.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 9 11 11 0 22 22 9937143415 30-09-2024 MON

235
NURTANGA

KASTURABA 
HS,KHARTANGA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 43 46 55 76 68 144 9437555202
01-10-2024 TUE

236
MAHANGA

MAHAVEER NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA ,MAHANGA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 1 25 30 20 35 24 40 45 45 37 52 183 170 353 9178319122 03-10-2024 TO 
05-10-2024

THU,FRI,S
AT

237 06-10-2024 SUN

238
GOTARA BHABANI GOVT. GIRLS HS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 19 18 20 0 38 38 7894875270

07-10-2024 MON

239
GOTARA

PANCHAYATGOVT.  GIRLS 
HS

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 21 16 16 0 32 32 7381142181
07-10-2024 MON

240 MULABASANTA MULABASANTA-1 AWC 15 31 28 33 26 59 9668544001 8280411312
241 MULABASANTA MULABASANTA-2 AWC 15 12 14 11 15 26 9178607698 8280411312 08-10-2024 TUE
242 MANGALPUR BANTALA AWC 19 29 29 29 29 58 8895537596 8280411274 09-10-2024 WED
243 13-10-2024 SUN
244 HANSADIA HANSADIA AWC 21381100113 13 19 9 15 13 28 9692319660 8280411313 14-10-2024 MON
245 HANSADIA MUNDASAHI AWC 21381100125 13 20 17 11 26 37 9937987263 8280411313 14-10-2024 MON
246 KOUDAKOLA KOUDAKOLA-1 AWC 21381100117 24 21 18 17 22 39 6370387021 8280411344 15-10-2024 TUE
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247 KOUDAKOLA KOUDAKOLA-3 AWC 21381100119 24 23 24 25 22 47 8018399351 8280411344 15-10-2024 TUE

248
NAHANGA

SRIDHARA KUNWAR NODAL 
U.P. SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 9 27 19 9 23 24 27 85 77 162 9439101692
17-10-2024 THU

249
NAHANGA

PANCHAYAT SRI 
DHARAKUNWAR H.S

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 16 44 58 67 83 86 169 9938878031
18-10-2024 FRI

250 NAHANGA BALIPADIA AWC 21381100404 14 40 42 45 37 82 9658265834 8280411264 19-10-2024 SAT
251 20-10-2024 SUN

252
BHADRESWAR

BANGIRAJ GOPALPUR GOVT 
U.P SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 9 6 7 11 15 37 40 56 69 125 9777042986
21-10-2024 MON

253 BHADRESWAR SRI SRI BHADRESWAR HS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 49 55 58 72 90 162 9437741505 22-10-2024 TUE
254 ACHYUTPUR JHADESWARPUR-1 AWC 14 19 20 23 16 39 6371780995 8280411278 23-10-2024 WED
255 ACHYUTPUR JHADESWARPUR-MINI AWC 14 26 18 23 21 44 9777917128 8280411278 23-10-2024 WED

256 JHADESWARPUR JHADESWARPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 16 31 37 22 25 30 36 27 54 72 69 228 175 403 7873896452
24-10-2024 TO 

26-10-24
THU,FRI,S

AT
257 27-10-2024 SUN
258 SIPURA SIPURA AWC 21381100126 20 33 18 28 23 51 8895614897 8280411318 28-10-2024 MON
259 SIPURA SIPURA MINI AWC 21381100129 20 5 11 11 5 16 9348128321 8280411318 28-10-2024 MON
260 GUNUPUR GUNUPUR-1 AWC 21381100110 17 11 34 28 17 45 9938607117 8280411314 29-10-2024 TUE
261 GUNUPUR GUNUPUR-2 AWC 21381100111 17 10 37 28 19 47 7978590070 8280411315 29-10-2024 TUE
262 30-10-2024 WED

263 APPILO APPILO GOVT. UPS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 20 13 21 16 18 24 27 22 21 76 86 162 9438467961 01-11-2024 FRI
264 ACHYUTPUR ITAMUNDUALI AWC 2.13811E+11 17 33 37 38 32 70 9937341631 8280411270 02-11-2024 SAT
265 ACHYUTPUR ITAMUNDALI-MINI AWC 2.13811E+11 17 12 22 20 14 34 9668342070 8280411270 02-11-2024 SAT
266 03-11-2024 SUN

267 NURTANGA NURTANGA NODAL  H.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 14 58 46 47 56 58 150 115 265 9938735184
04-11-2024 & 

05-11-2024 MON,TUE
268 06-11-2024 WED

269
KUHUNDA

KALYANPUR GOVT. U.P 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 20 13 18 19 21 18 14 15 77 61 138 6371500628
07-11-2024 THU

270
MULABSANTA

GUNUPUR GOVT UPME 
SCHHOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 18 9 6 14 17 21 16 11 48 46 94 9777424148
08-11-2024 FRI

271 KOUDAKOLA KOUDAKOLA-2 AWC 21381100218 26 19 15 19 15 34 9853549112 8280411345 09-11-2024 SAT
272 UTTARASAHI UTTARASAHI AWC 21381100127 17 20 30 25 25 50 9777083565 8280411319 09-11-2024 SAT
273 10-11-2024 SUN

274
SIPURA SUNUPOI GOVT. H.S,SIPURA SCHOOL 2.1E+10 18 6 10 13 9 9 9 5 9 14 10 45 49 94 8895878865

11-11-2024 MON
275 NURTANGA KHARTANGA-1 AWC 13 34 15 21 28 49 9777267009 8280411218 12-11-2024 TUE

276 KHARTANGA KHARTANGA PRY SCHOOL SCHOOL 2.1E+10 14 12 9 10 13 11 29 26 55 9938076432 12-11-2024 TUE
277 BHADRESWAR NAIGUAN MINI AWC 18 13 13 13 13 26 9938135378 8280411251 13-11-2024 WED
278 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR MINI AWC 21 6 8 7 7 14 9658634386 8280411249 13-11-2024 WED
279 ACHYUTPUR SAHANIAZPUR AWC 21381100228 15 25 27 26 26 52 8144439513 7381990984 14-11-2024 THU

280
SAHANIAJPUR

SAHANIAJPUR UP ME 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+11 17 9 7 10 7 11 10 9 25 38 63 9692775082
14-11-2024 THU

281 DIHIGOPA DIHIGOPA AWC 21381100405 10 27 17 24 20 44 7606842646 8280411259 16-11-2024 SAT
282 17-11-2024 SUN
283 ACHYUTPUR GOVINDPUR AWC 21381100212 14 30 32 33 29 62 9937845086 8280411250 18-11-2024 MON

284 BHADRESWAR BARUNEI UPME SCHOOL SCHOOL 2.1E+10 8 9 5 7 8 6 4 8 29 18 47 9777766436 18-11-2024 MON
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285 ITTAMUNADALI  GOVT. P.S ITTAMUNDALI SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 17 23 26 20 15 46 55 101 9938047296 19-11-2024 TUE

286
ITTAMUNADALI

BUDHIJAGULAI 
BIDYAPITHA, ITTAMUNDALI

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 16 20 16 20 36 9938127197
19-11-2024 TUE

287 20-11-2024 WED
288 ACHYUTPUR ACHYUTPUR-2 AWC 21381100402 15 16 20 16 20 36 8658300470 21-11-2024 THU
289 ERKANA BATIPADA PROJECT P S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 7 8 9 11 10 8 18 28 46 9938711568 21-11-2024 THU
290 CHAKARAPUR CHAKARAPUR MINI AWC 15 5 10 9 6 15 9937999914 8280411259 22-11-2024 FRI
291 DIHIGOPA BHIKARI CHARAN UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 7 6 10 7 9 16 9438033722 22-11-2024 FRI
292 DIHIGOPA DIHI GOPA P S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 7 0 0 1 2 2 2 3 5 8455863559 22-11-2024 FRI
293 ACHYUTPUR ACHYUTPUR-1 AWC 14 30 40 35 35 70 9439062729 23-11-2024 SAT
294 24-11-2024 SUN
295 25-11-2024 MON
296 GOUDAGOPA GOUDAGOPA AWC 21381100408 10 35 42 41 36 77 8637296768 8280411254 25-11-2024 MON
297 GOUDGOPA GOVT. PS GOUDGOPA SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 13 12 7 7 9 15 33 48 9937228417 25-11-2024 MON
298 BHADRESWAR JHADESWARPUR-2 AWC 16 63 29 47 45 92 9178299013 8280411251 26-11-2024 TUE
299 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR URDHU PS SCHOOL 2.1E+11 10 22 16 18 13 9 34 44 78 26-11-2024 TUE
300 27-11-2024 WED
301 BEGUNIAPADA BEGUNIAPADA PROJ UPS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 17 3 4 5 7 8 9 6 6 22 26 48 9938697815 28-11-2024 THU
302 MANGALPUR MANGALPUR-MINI AWC 21381100233 21 7 6 7 6 13 9348394548 8280411271 28-11-2024 THU
303 MANGALPUR SABALAKANA-2 AWC 21381100226 22 13 17 11 19 30 7894943336 8280411276 28-11-2024 THU
304 BHADRESWAR PANDIA AWC 13 27 29 31 25 56 7873659396 8280411252 29-11-2024 FRI
305 BHADRESWAR PANDIA MINI AWC 14 14 10 9 15 24 7205775407 8280411252 29-11-2024 FRI

306
BHADRESWAR SRI BIRA BHADRESWAR PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 14 10 6 11 6 5 16 22 38 9853753454

29-11-2024 FRI
307 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR-2 AWC 21381100208 18 22 16 20 18 38 9668642512 8280411249 30-11-2024 SAT
308 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR-3 AWC 18 23 6 15 14 29 6370501187 8280411249 30-11-2024 SAT

309 01-12-2024 SUN

310
NAHANGA BALADEBJEW N UP SCHOOL SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 12 20 15 16 17 21 22 16 75 64 139 8249952465

02-12-2024 MON

334
KANHUPUR

KANHUPUR GOVT.  UP 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 20 10 12 15 11 15 14 20 27 52 72 124 8908635420
03-12-2024 TUE

335 04-12-2024 WED
336 NURTANGA SIRIPUR AWC 21381100226 14 40 43 37 46 83 6372797025 8280411224 05-12-2024 THU

337
SIRIPUR

GOVT. PROJECT PRY 
SCHOOL,SIRIPUR

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 15 8 6 12 5 7 18 20 38 7381865314 05-12-2024 THU

338
NAHANGA

RADHAKRISHNA N UP 
SCHOOL,OSTAPUR

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 18 19 14 20 17 26 41 37 93 99 192 9178527479
06-12-2024 FRI

339 GOUDAGOPA GOUDAGOPA  MINI AWC 21381100426 11 12 13 12 13 25 8763960842 8280411254 07-12-2024 SAT
340 08-12-2024 SUN
341 GOTARA GOTARA-1 AWC 21381100210 18 31 23 27 27 54 6372638466 8280411204 09-12-2024 MON

342
GOTARA GOVT. UP SCHOOL,GOTARA SCHOOL 2.1E+10 18 7 16 11 15 14 15 12 18 48 60 108 9938458838

09-12-2024 MON
343 UMARA UMARA-1 AWC 21381100320 14 31 25 27 29 56 8658329017 8280411262 10-12-2024 TUE
344 UMARA PURUNA MATHA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 8 5 6 8 10 20 17 37 6371201375 10-12-2024 TUE
345 11-12-2024 WED
346 12-12-2024 THU
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347
NAHANGA

NAHANGA CENTER PROJECT 
UP SCHOOL

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 16 13 11 15 14 21 16 15 18 63 60 123 7609044383
12-12-2024 THU

348 NURTANGA NURTANGA-2 AWC 21381101022 12 20 16 21 15 36 7205144550 8280411223 13-12-2024 FRI
349 NURTANGA NURTANGA CENTER PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 12 20 19 22 20 49 44 93 7894049823 13-12-2024 FRI
350 KUHUNDA KUHUNDA-1 AWC 21381100507 11 60 48 48 60 108 9337564773 8280411335 14-12-2024 SAT
351 15-12-2024 SUN
352 NURTANGA NURTANGA-1 AWC 21381101021 13 30 14 26 18 44 9337808557 8280411221 16-12-2024 MON
353 NURTANGA NURTANGA H.SAHI PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 7 9 8 8 9 20 21 41 9583440873 16-12-2024 MON
354 BARADIA BARADIA AWC 21381100604 13 11 22 20 13 33 9178531443 17-12-2024 TUE

355 NURTANGA BARADIA PROJ UP SCHOOL SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 5 6 7 10 9 20 17 37 9937224208 17-12-2024 TUE
356 18-12-2024 WED
357 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-1 AWC 21381101001 20 21 16 17 20 37 9437602280 8280411229 19-12-2024 THU
358 KHANDAHATA KHANDAHATA GOVT. PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 20 6 3 7 6 4 8 18 26 9439637682 19-12-2024 THU
359 KUNDI MOHANTY SAHI AWC 9 12 7 11 8 19 8018556790 8280411336 19-12-2024 THU
360 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-4 AWC 21381101004 18 21 14 18 17 35 6370587608 8280411229 20-12-2024 FRI

361
ANANDAPUR

GOVT. PROJECT UP 
SCHOOL,ANANDAPUR

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 21 16 13 19 15 20 43 40 83 8763157933
20-12-2024 FRI

362 DHARMADASPUR GUNUPUR-3 AWC 2138110112 19 30 25 34 21 55 9668825611 8280411317 21-12-2024 SAT
363 DHARMADASPUR DHARMADASPUR AWC 2138110107 19 10 22 20 12 32 9668265212 8280411316 21-12-2024 SAT
364 22-12-2024 SUN
365 JALESWARAPUR JALESWARPUR-3 AWC 21381101013 12 16 10 19 7 26 6371299317 8280411240 23-12-2024 MON
366 NURTANGA GOVT. P.S DAGARASAHI SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 5 6 8 5 7 15 16 31 9337551387 23-12-2024 MON
367 PASULUNDA PASULUNDA-1 AWC 21381100620 7 13 11 13 11 24 9777169824 8280411237 24-12-2024 TUE

368
PASULUNDA

GOVT. UP 
SCHOOL,PASULUNDA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 8 8 9 9 10 8 10 9 9 33 33 66 9337229640
24-12-2024 TUE

370 NAHANGA NAHANGA-1 AWC 21381100417 16 37 38 42 31 73 9438564836 8280411261 26-12-2024 THU
371 NAHANGA NAHANGA-2 AWC 21381100418 16 14 15 15 14 29 7657003525 8280411063 26-12-2024 THU
372 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR-1 AWC 21381100222 19 14 14 12 16 28 8895083252 8280411280 27-12-2024 FRI
373 PRAHARAJPUR PRHARAJPUR-2 AWC 21381100223 18 17 16 16 17 33 9692300751 8280411283 27-12-2024 FRI
374 PRAHARAJPUR PRAHARAJPUR-3 AWC 21381100224 19 11 12 14 9 23 9692126334 8280411283 28-12-2024 SAT
375 29-12-2024 SUN
376 GOTARA GOTARA MINI AWC 20 12 11 14 9 23 8596885560 8280411203 30-12-2024 MON
377 GOTARA GOTARA-2 AWC 17 15 25 20 20 40 9937895503 8280411503 30-12-2024 MON
378 MAHANGA JAHALA AWC 21381100610 4 45 39 38 46 84 9178554537 8280411242 31-12-2024 TUE
379 MAHANGA BARABATI-MINI AWC 21381100625 6 6 5 6 5 11 8455082629 8280411242 31-12-2024 TUE

380 01-01-2025 WED
381 KANHUPUR KANHUPUR AWC 20 27 33 33 27 60 9178973572 8280411202 02-01-2025 THU
382 PASULUNDA KANHUPUR GOVT  PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 8 3 6 7 12 6 15 19 34 9337802431 02-01-2025 THU
383 PASULUNDA ALIJODA AWC 21381100603 4 24 15 22 17 39 7008281691 8280411247 03-01-2025 FRI
384 ALIJODA ALIJODA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 4 2 4 6 2 4 9 9 18 9938192272 03-01-2025 FRI
385 PASULUNDA MALIHATA AWC 21381100618 11 10 14 13 11 24 9937324103 8280411297 04-01-2025 SAT
386 PASULUNDA ADAMA-2 AWC 21381100602 10 16 14 14 16 30 9348440060 8280411235 04-01-2025 SAT
387 05-01-2025 SUN
388 PASULUNDA ADAMA-1 AWC 21381100601 8 22 15 24 13 37 7787001707 8280411235 06-01-2025 MON
389 PASULUNDA ADAMA GOVT PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 9 3 4 5 4 5 13 8 21 9937361674 06-01-2025 MON
390 PASULUNDA PASULUNDA-2 AWC 21381100620 7 10 10 12 8 20 8342801530 8280411237 07-01-2024 TUE
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391
PASULUNDA

ACHRYA PYARIMOHAN 
VIDYANIKETAN PASULUNDA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 7 27 27 27 27 54 6371979633 07-01-2024 TUE

392 08-01-2025 WED
393 MAHANGA GOVT P.S GOPALI SCHOOL 2.1E+10 4 12 13 15 14 9 32 31 63 9937888463 09-01-2025 THU

394 MAHANGA
GOPABANDHU 

UPME,BHANARAJ
SCHOOL 2.1E+10 4 24 28 23 29 52 9938276954 09-01-2025 THU

395 MAHANGA SIPURA,MAHANGA AWC 21381100829 3 28 33 34 27 61 9178656698 9668704425 09-01-2025 THU
396 MAHANGA SIPURA SAHI PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 3 11 9 5 15 12 31 21 52 9938076879 10-01-2025 FRI
397 MAHANGA BHANRAJ-2 AWC 21381100606 5 14 16 10 20 30 9937988754 8280411245 11-01-2025 SAT
398 12-01-2025 SUN
399 MAHANGA JASUAPUR AWC 21381122813 4 16 18 18 16 34 7077587369 9182804195 13-01-2025 MON

400
MAHANGA

GOPABANDHU PRY 
SCHOOL, JASUAPUR

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 5 5 3 6 6 7 14 13 27 94384803154
13-01-2025 MON

401 JAGANNATHPUR BIRUPA GANGOTRI UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 24 34 30 28 58 15-01-2025 WED

402
MAHANGA

GOVT. UP 
SCHOOL,CHAHAPADA

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 7 17 17 17 8 15 11 10 7 46 56 102 9437602279
16-01-2025 THU

403 GANGADHAR JERKANDA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 9 10 11 7 15 28 24 52 7894614038 17-01-2025 FRI
404 GANGADHAR MAA TARANI UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 11 14 13 12 25 9937931399 17-01-2025 FRI
405 GANGADHAR JERKANDA AWC 10 46 26 35 37 72 9938669796 8280411289 18-01-2025 SAT
406 19-01-2025 SUN

407 MAHANGA JAHALA H.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 3 15 16 15 19 24 24 24 35 37 39 111 137 248 9937900264
20-01-2025 & 

21-01-2025
MON,& 

TUE
408 22-01-2025 WED
409 GANGADHAR MOGALPATNA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 6 18 16 10 16 20 46 34 80 9692680051 24-01-2025 FRI
410 GANGADHAR I.P.BIDYA MANDIRA SCHOOL 2.1E+10 6 21 11 12 20 32 8144155569 24-01-2025 FRI
411 GANGADHAR MOGALPATNA AWC 21381100823 6 40 18 34 24 58 9777894687 8280411290 25-01-2025 SAT
412 GANGADHAR MOGA-MINI AWC 21381100837 5 12 11 9 14 23 9937259147 8280411290 25-01-2025 SAT
413 GANGADHAR ZEERA AWC 21381100719 10 23 15 23 15 38 8658436121 8280411214 27-01-2025 MON
414 GANGADHAR KALYANPUR AWC 21381100706 12 17 12 16 13 29 9178960820 8280411310 27-01-2025 MON
415 GANGADHAR ZEERASAHARANI PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 10 5 5 6 4 6 14 12 26 9937531293 27-01-2025 MON
416 GANGADHAR GANGADHAR AWC 21381100703 12 17 18 17 18 35 8917501681 8280411310 28-01-2025 TUE
417 GANGADHAR GANGADHAR CENTER  PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 8 15 10 13 10 26 30 56 9348562042 28-01-2025 TUE
418 GANGADHAR BUDHIJAGULEI UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 12 11 12 11 23 9668034115 28-01-2025 TUE
419 29-01-2025 WED
420 30-01-2025 THU
421 GANGADHAR PAIKARAPUR AWC 21381100716 12 31 12 24 19 43 9937339587 8280411216 30-01-2025 THU
422 GANGADHAR BRUDHAJAGULEI UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 12 6 11 7 18 9437773796 30-01-2025 THU
423 GANGADHAR PAIKARAPUR PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 5 6 7 7 6 14 17 31 9337825060 30-01-2025 THU
424 GANGADHAR CHAMPATIPUR AWC 21381100702 13 15 13 12 16 28 9937668473 8280411214 31-01-2025 FRI
425 GANGADHAR CHAMPATIPUR PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 10 4 8 4 6 15 17 32 9937207470 31-01-2025 FRI

426 GANGADHAR KUSUNPUR-1 AWC 21381100707 13 20 9 17 12 29 8457991297 8280411215 01-02-2025 SAT
427 GANGADHAR KUSUNPUR-2 AWC 2138110708 13 29 9 16 22 38 9556065139 8280411215 01-02-2025 SAT
428 02-02-2025 SUN
429 GANGADHAR KUSUNPUR GOVT  PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 8 8 11 8 3 19 19 38 7978848178 04-02-2025 TUE
430 GANGADHAR SWAPNESWAR UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 13 16 10 12 14 26 9853926640 04-02-2025 TUE
431 KUNDI KUNDI-2 AWC 21381100510 14 29 14 19 24 43 8895204085 8280411327 05-02-2025 WED
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432 KUNDI KUHUNDA-2 AWC 2.13811E+11 12 18 20 16 22 38 9178546805 8280411336 05-02-2025 WED
433 GANGADHAR MANITRI UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 12 13 12 16 14 21 17 16 34 75 109 8658381887 06-02-2025 THU

434 KUNDI NANDAKISHORPUR AWC 21381101012 15 38 33 29 42 71 9938818428 8280411326 07-02-2025 FRI
435 JAYAPUR NADAKISHORPUR PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 15 10 12 11 13 11 24 33 57 9439718845 07-02-2025 FRI

436
GANGADHAR MANITRI-1 AWC 21381100713 12 13 19 16 16 32

9938250686/8
018527845

8280411288
08-02-2025 SAT

437 GANGADHAR MANITRI-2 AWC 21381100714 12 8 11 10 9 19 8018035777 8280411288 08-02-2025 SAT
438 09-02-2025 SUN
439 10-02-2025 MON
440 KUNDI BANAGURIA AWC 12 20 16 15 21 36 9938932145 8280411337 10-02-2025 MON
441 JAYAPUR KOTAPADA PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 9 14 13 16 11 19 35 38 73 6372712514 10-02-2025 MON
442 KUNDI SAHAPUR-2 AWC 2.13811E+11 13 37 22 20 39 59 7846906822 8280411321 11-02-2025 TUE
443 JAYAPUR BALIPADIA GOVT. UPME SCHOOL 2.1E+10 15 25 23 20 38 40 78 9938132127 11-02-2025 TUE
444 12-02-2025 WED
445 KUNDI MALLIKPUR AWC 16 45 48 49 44 93 8895944935 8280411323 13-02-2025 THU
446 JAYAPUR JAYAPUR URDHU PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 17 21 18 25 26 28 58 60 118 7653872627 13-02-2025 THU
447 JAYAPUR ARILO SASAN PROJ UPS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 19 13 12 21 14 23 18 25 50 76 126 9938206752 14-02-2025 FRI
448 KUNDI ARILO-1 AWC 21381101001 16 42 19 39 22 61 6371669701 8280411339 15-02-2025 SAT
449 16-02-2025 SUN

450
JAYAPUR

PANCHAYAT 
H.S,JAGANNATHPUR

SCHOOL 2.1E+10 19 24 34 30 46 42 88 7894668700
17-02-2025 MON

451 KUNDI SAHAPUR-4 AWC 2.13811E+11 14 6 14 14 6 20 9556675649 8280411321 18-02-2025 TUE
452 JAYAPUR BALIPADIA GOVT  PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 14 19 23 16 18 21 49 48 97 9938207843 18-02-2025 TUE
453 19-02-2025 WED
454 KUNDI SAHAPUR-1 AWC 2.13811E+11 15 13 16 12 17 29 9668606812 8280411325 20-02-2025 THU
455 JAYAPUR SAHAPUR GOVT.  P.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 15 16 10 16 6 11 26 33 59 9439718845 20-02-2025 THU
456 KUNDI SANKHAPUR AWC 2.13811E+11 15 20 16 19 17 36 8763720587 9827196896 21-02-2025 FRI
457 JAYAPUR SANKHAPUR P.S SCHOOL 2.1E+10 15 9 6 7 4 5 12 19 31 9938716145 21-02-2025 FRI
458 KUNDI SAHAPUR-3 AWC 2.13811E+11 15 55 15 35 35 70 8658259765 8280411328 22-02-2025 SAT
459 23-02-2025 SUN
460 MANGALPUR SABALAKANA-1 AWC 21381100225 20 11 19 14 16 30 8260714821 8280411271 24-02-2025 MON
461 MANAGALPUR DHIAMALA PROJ PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 22 4 3 10 12 9 19 19 38 7978937433 24-02-2025 MON
462 BHADRESWAR DULARPUR AWC 18 38 24 32 30 62 9178299013 8280411251 25-02-2025 TUE
463 DULARPUR DULARPUR GOVT  PS SCHOOL 2.1E+10 18 14 12 6 15 7 29 25 54 9438125898 25-02-2025 TUE
464 MANGALPUR SABALAKANA-3 AWC 21381100227 23 9 7 12 4 16 8917642308 8280411271 27-02-2025 THU
465 MANGALPUR KURJANGA-2 AWC 21381100217 22 35 20 26 29 55 7894381945 8280411277 27-02-2025 THU
466 MANGALPUR KUSUNPUR AWC 21381100219 25 6 4 3 7 10 9348521605 8280411274 28-02-2025 FRI
467 BHARATPADA BHARATPADA-1 AWC 21381100204 24 26 23 28 21 49 9777189304 8280411274 28-02-2025 FRI

468 MANGALPUR BHARATAPADA-2 AWC 21381100305 24 22 20 21 21 42 9937951919 8280411275 01-03-2025 SAT
469 02-03-2025 SUN
470 APILO APILO-1 AWC 20 31 34 31 34 65 9861743856 8280411274 03-03-2025 MON
471 APILO APILO-2 AWC 38 29 29 38 67 8456822919 8280411232 03-03-2025 MON
472 OSTHAPUR OSTHAPUR-1 AWC 14 22 31 25 28 53 8218727118 8280411285 04-03-2025 TUE
473 OSTHAPUR OSTHAPUR-3 AWC 15 28 31 36 23 59 9438631102 8280411285 04-03-2025 TUE
474 NURTANGA NURTANGA-3 AWC 2138110123 12 45 16 26 35 61 9937309186 8280411221 06-03-2025 THU
475 NURTANGA NURTANGA-4 AWC 10 12 20 13 19 32 9583785088 8280411223 06-03-2025 THU
476 MAHANGA BHANRAJ-1 AWC 4 23 12 18 17 35 6371669424 8280411245 07-03-2025 FRI
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477 MAHANGA GOBINDAPUR MINI AWC 6 16 19 15 20 35 9937726477 8280411245 07-03-2025 FRI
478 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-2 AWC 21381101002 21 23 17 28 12 40 9668572937 8280411228 08-03-2025 SAT
479 ANADAPUR ANADAPUR-3 AWC 21381101003 17 15 12 15 12 27 9938746372 8280411228 08-03-2025 SAT
480 09-03-2025 SUN
481 BHADRESWAR GOPALPUR-1 AWC 16 25 20 25 20 45 9668131064 8280411248 10-03-2025 MON
482 BHADRESWAR GOVINDPUR-MINI AWC 14 5 5 4 6 10 9937845086 8280411250 10-03-2025 MON
483 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-2 AWC 21381100612 2 19 21 25 15 40 7381162622 8280411239 11-03-2025 TUE
484 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-4 AWC 21381100614 4 29 13 17 25 42 7873796578 8280411238 11-03-2025 TUE
485 OSTAPUR OSTAPUR-2 AWC 13 45 45 52 38 90 9937253972 8280411200 12-03-2025 WED
486 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-1 AWC 21381100611 1 19 15 14 20 34 9777645145 8280411238 13-03-2025 THU
487 PASULUNDA JALESWARAPUR-5 AWC 21381100615 5 10 6 8 8 16 7426948035 8280411238 13-03-2025 THU
488 BHADRESWAR PATHANPADA-MINI AWC 17 12 12 14 10 24 8249775694 8280411278 13-03-2025 THU
489 16-03-2025 SUN
490 MAHANGA MAHANGA AWC 2 56 29 45 40 85 97772411313 8280411211 17-03-2025 MON
491 MAHANGA PADANDASPUR AWC 2 23 14 20 17 37 9337162451 8280411211 17-03-2025 MON
492 MAHANGA D.S.S.PUR-1 AWC 4 36 25 30 31 61 6370937047 8280411209 18-03-2025 TUE
493 MAHANGA D.S.S.PUR-2 AWC 8 5 12 9 8 17 8018224343 8280411209 18-03-2025 TUE
494 19-03-2025 WED
495 MAHANGA CHAHAPADA-1 AWC 7 8 12 12 8 20 8658285754 8280411207 20-03-2025 THU
496 MAHANGA CHAHAPADA-2 AWC 5 10 17 16 11 27 8455082629 8280411207 20-03-2025 THU
497 MAHANGA KHANDAL-1 AWC 6 12 12 10 14 24 8908543767 8280411209 21-03-2025 FRI
498 MAHANGA RANIGODA AWC 6 16 18 18 16 34 8018680994 8280411206 21-03-2025 FRI
499 MAHANGA CHAHAPADA-MINI AWC 5 6 10 9 7 16 8658285754 8280411207 22-03-2025 SAT
500 PASULUNDA MALLIPURA AWC 21381100619 3 21 15 16 20 36 7750910570 8280411244 22-03-2025 SAT
501 23-03-2025 SUN
502 24-03-2025 MON
503 MAHANGA KUSUNDASPUR AWC 3 18 10 16 12 28 6370064971 8658527183 24-03-2025 MON
504 MAHANGA KHANDAL-2 AWC 7 9 22 14 17 31 9438434993 8280411210 24-03-2025 MON
505 MAHANGA KANHUPUR-1 AWC 2138110006 6 13 18 15 16 31 7377885148 8280411243 25-03-2025 TUE
506 MAHANGA KANHUPUR-2 AWC 2138110005 6 17 13 14 16 30 8763337215 8280411243 25-03-2025 TUE
507 KUNDI JAGANATHPUR AWC 18 32 25 37 20 57 8763347203 8114456959 26-03-2025 WED
508 PASULUNDA GANGAPURA AWC 21381100609 5 14 16 15 15 30 6370584568 8280411234 27-03-2025 THU
509 GANGADHAR BIDYADHARPUR AWC 21381100720 14 14 13 14 13 27 9668267803 8280411215 27-03-2025 THU
510 OSTAPUR OSTAPUR MINI AWC 21381100324 13 8 15 13 10 23 8018103729 8280411200 27-03-2025 THU
511 MANGALPUR KURJANGA-1 AWC 21381100381 23 50 17 39 28 67 8658545980 8280411272 28-03-2025 FRI
512 MANGALPUR KURJANGA-3 AWC 21381100318 21 19 16 16 19 35 7873266894 8280411272 28-03-2025 FRI
513 KUNDI ARILO-3 AWC 21381101503 17 22 12 16 18 34 9668543543 9178037664 29-03-2025 SAT
514 KUNDI ARILO-4 AWC 17 9 10 10 9 19 8895012914 8280411339 29-03-2025 SAT
515 MAHANGA GOUDAPADA AWC 5 11 20 14 17 31 9178434477 8280411210 29-03-2025 SAT
516 30-03-2025 SUN
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